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T801 - KX3 Cargo Trousers

Collection: KX3

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Seratex Stretch: 98% Cotton, 2% Elastane
Outer Carton: 24

Product information

Slim fitting cargo trouser made from durable cotton stretch fabric that
delivers long lasting comfort and freedom of movement. Packed full of
features to offer enhanced performance including pre-bent knees, a high
rise back waistband and an adjustable leg length for added convenience.
Multi-functional thigh pockets are ideal for secure storage of phones, pens
and tools.

KX3

Portwest KX3™ is a superior line of trend-led apparel combining quality
construction to the highest standards and technical fabrics. Key
characteristics within this collection include abrasion resistance, moisture
management and stretch fabrics for sustained agility and effortless
movement. All KX3 garments have been designed to fully complement each
other to allow a personal layering system to be built. A perfect solution for
modern workwear.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many
end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used
guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of
everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Features

- Stretch cotton fabric contains a cotton rich and elastane mix for
comfort and freedom of movement

- Contemporary design with an ergonomic cut

- 8 pockets for ample storage

- Rule pocket

- High rise back waistband ensures protection in all working positions
- Adjustable hem to accommodate all leg lengths

- Pre-bent knees allow for increased freedom of movement

- Smart phone pocket

- Zip fly with Portwest branded stud button

- Bartacked at all stress points

- *Registered European Community Design

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (05-Feb-2024)
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

T801MGR28
T801MGR30
T801MGR32
T801MGR33
T801MGR34
T801MGR36

T801MGR38
T801MGR40
T801MGR41
T801MGR42
T801MGR44
T801MGR46
T801MGR48

b3

Colour

Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey

Weight(Kg)
0.5020
0.5060
0.5700
0.5520
0.5620
0.5420
0.5580
0.6200
0.6300
0.6400
0.6500
0.6080
0.6500

Cubic(m?)
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542

EAN13

5036108300129
5036108300136
5036108300143
5036108300150
5036108300167
5036108300174
5036108300181
5036108300198
5036108300204
5036108300211
5036108300228
5036108300235
5036108300242

DUN14

15036108789648
15036108789655
15036108789662
15036108789679
15036108789686
15036108789693
15036108789709
15036108789716
15036108789723
15036108789730
15036108789747
15036108789754
15036108789761




