

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

T801 - KX3 Cargo Trousers

Collection: KX3 **Range:** Workwear

Shell Fabric: Seratex Stretch: 98% Cotton, 2% Elastane

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

Slim fitting cargo trouser made from durable cotton stretch fabric that delivers long lasting comfort and freedom of movement. Packed full of features to offer enhanced performance including pre-bent knees, a high rise back waistband and an adjustable leg length for added convenience. Multi-functional thigh pockets are ideal for secure storage of phones, pens and tools.

KX3

Portwest $KX3^{m}$ is a superior line of trend-led apparel combining quality construction to the highest standards and technical fabrics. Key characteristics within this collection include abrasion resistance, moisture management and stretch fabrics for sustained agility and effortless movement. All KX3 garments have been designed to fully complement each other to allow a personal layering system to be built. A perfect solution for modern workwear.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.



Features

- Stretch cotton fabric contains a cotton rich and elastane mix for comfort and freedom of movement
- Contemporary design with an ergonomic cut
- 8 pockets for ample storage
- Rule pocket
- High rise back waistband ensures protection in all working positions
- Adjustable hem to accommodate all leg lengths
- Pre-bent knees allow for increased freedom of movement
- Smart phone pocket
- · Zip fly with Portwest branded stud button
- Bartacked at all stress points
- *Registered European Community Design



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

T801 - KX3 Cargo Trousers Commodity Code: 6203421100

Test House

Wash Care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	DUN14
T801MGR28	Metal Grey	43.0	28.0	45.0	0.5020	0.0542	5036108300129	15036108789648
T801MGR30	Metal Grey	43.0	28.0	45.0	0.5060	0.0542	5036108300136	15036108789655
T801MGR32	Metal Grey	43.0	28.0	45.0	0.5700	0.0542	5036108300143	15036108789662
T801MGR33	Metal Grey	43.0	28.0	45.0	0.5520	0.0542	5036108300150	15036108789679
T801MGR34	Metal Grey	43.0	28.0	45.0	0.5620	0.0542	5036108300167	15036108789686
T801MGR36	Metal Grey	43.0	28.0	45.0	0.5420	0.0542	5036108300174	15036108789693
T801MGR38	Metal Grey	43.0	28.0	45.0	0.5580	0.0542	5036108300181	15036108789709
T801MGR40	Metal Grey	43.0	28.0	45.0	0.6200	0.0542	5036108300198	15036108789716
T801MGR41	Metal Grey	43.0	28.0	45.0	0.6300	0.0542	5036108300204	15036108789723
T801MGR42	Metal Grey	43.0	28.0	45.0	0.6400	0.0542	5036108300211	15036108789730
T801MGR44	Metal Grey	43.0	28.0	45.0	0.6500	0.0542	5036108300228	15036108789747
T801MGR46	Metal Grey	43.0	28.0	45.0	0.6080	0.0542	5036108300235	15036108789754
T801MGR48	Metal Grey	43.0	28.0	45.0	0.6500	0.0542	5036108300242	15036108789761